L22000022979

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800392327668



COVER LETTER

	gistration Sec vision of Corp					
SUBJECT:		IARBOR, LLC				
Substre 1.	·	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company			
The enclose	d Articles of A	unendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.			
Please retur	n all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Juan Garay				
			Name of Person	·		
		RB Palm Harbor				
			Firm Company			
		10633 Sheldon Road				
			Address			
		Tampa Florida 33626				
		sam.garay@rainingberries.c				
Coe forther	information on	E-mail address: () neerning this matter, please co	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)		
Juan Garay		meering this matter, prease co	407 274-7724 ar ()		21 S	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	2022 AUG 12 SECRETARY TALLAHAS	7
Enclosed is	a check for the	e following amount:				
□ \$25.00	Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	ting feed 2. Copy is emiliated 2.	O

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RB Palm Harbor, LLC			
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our rece Liability Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L22000022979	Liability Company	were filed on January 10, 20	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		anation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." SECRETARY OF TALL MIANS SE
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	ment is submitted to amend the following: ling name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." principal offices address, if applicable: 10633 Sheldon Road 10633 Sheldon Road		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "1.	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	10633 Sheldon Road	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	Tampa, FL 33626	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			2022 AUG SECRETA TALLA
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office :	address on our records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of the new registere
agent and/or the new registered office addition	tos nere.		년 15
Name of New Registered Agent:	Juan Garay		
New Registered Office Address:	10633 Sheldon		
	T	Enter Florida street add	
	Tampa	Cîtv	Florida 33626 Zip Code
		•	•

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Juan Garay	10633 Sheldon Road	■Add
		Tampa, FL 33626	🖸 Remove
			Cl Change
AMBR	Chad Snead	7808 Stoney Hill Dr.	🗀 Add
		Wesley Chapel, FL 33545	■Remove
AMBR	Manuel Santana	3009 Clover Blossom Circle	□Add
		Land O Lakes, FL 34638	=Remove
AMBR	Edwin E Rivera	3144 Granite Ridge Loop	1022 SEC TA
		Land O Lakes, FL 34638	AGG 12 GPH REITARY OF LUNHASSES
			The Change
MGR	lan Clementson	5661 E. Fowler Aveue	rn Of
		Temple Terrace, Fl. 33617	■Remove
			☐Change
			□Add
			□ Remove

			 		 			
~~								
								
						··		
								
				<u> </u>				
_			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	2022	
							2 / lus	-
						₽₽	22	CSEC
					···	2 23	~	E E
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	=	1 1
			07.01/2023			Ti so	\ddot{S}	
ective	date, if other than t	he date of filing	g:		(optio	onal)		
i effecti	ive date is listed, the date in the date inserted in this	aust be specific and block does not n	l cannot be prior to neet the applicab	date of filing or mo de statutory filing	re man 90 days after	ming.) Pursua	ant to 605 of be list	0.020 ed as
te: If	's effective date on the				, 			
	the control of the							
) The 90th	day afte	r the
cument	pecifies a delayed effec	tive date, but not	an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: (b)			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
cument	pecifies a delayed effec	tive date, but not	an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: (b)			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ecord s	pecifies a delayed effec	tive date, but not		e, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: {b			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
cord s	pecifies a delayed effec	tive date, but not	an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: (b			
ecord s	pecifies a delayed effec	tive date, but not		e, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: (b			
rument	pecifies a delayed effec	······································	, 2022	e, at 12:01 a.m. o				